Contents

Preface xiii
About the Editors XV
List of Contributors xix
Accounting ethics |
Accounting, lability in +
Advertising to children, ethics of 6O
Advertising, ethics of 7
Aesthetics and ethics 11
Africa, business ethics in 12
Agency theory 15
AIDS 20
Altruism and benevolence 3
Anti-bribery legislation 25
Anticompetitive practices in marketing 28
Auditing, ethical issues in 31
Bankruptcy, ethical issues in 35
Behavioral ethics 36
Bluffing and deception 39
Bourgeois virtue 40
Brazil, business ethics in 42
Bribery 44
Business ethics 46
Canada, business cthics in 53
Care ethics 4
Casuistry 57
Catholic social teaching: some implications for business leadership 58
Character 65
China, business erhics in 66
Christianity and business ethics 71
Climate change 73

Codes of cthics 75



viii Contents

Coercion

Collective responsibility
Communitarianism
Compensation, ethics of
Compensatory justice

Conflict of interest

Consent

Consequentialism

Consulting, ethics of

Contracts and contracting
Copyright

Corporate crime

Corporate finance, ethica) issues in
Corporate governance

Corporate moral agency
Corporate punishment

Corporate responsibility
Corporations and the law
Decision analysis

Defense industry, ethical issues in the

Disclosure

Discrimination in employment — description and legal responses

Distributive justice

Due process

E-business

Economic justice

Economic liberty

Economics and cthics

Effcient markets

Egoism, psychological egoism, and ethical egoism
Employment at will

Engincers and business cthics
Entreprencurship and ethics
Environment and environmental ethics
Environmental risk

Ethical business culture

Europe, business ethics in

Exccutive compensation

Exploitation

Fairness

78

79

84

86

87

88

90

91

95

96

97

98
100
103
105
108
109
114
117
119
120
121
125
127
129
130
132
134
138
139
142
144
145
150
152
156
158
163
166
169



Faith and work

Federal Sentencing Guidelines
Feminist ethics

Fiduciary duty

Finance, ethical issues in
Financial reporting

Free speech in the workplace
Future generations

Game theory

Globalization

Hinduism and business ethics
History of corporate responsibility
Human dignmity

Human resource management, ethical issues in
Imperfect markets

Information, right to

Integrative social contracts theory
Integrity

Intellectual property

International business ethics
International Society of Business, Economics, and Ethics
Internct and business ethics
Invisible hand, the

Islam and business cthics

Israel, business ethics in

Japan, business ethics in

Judaism and business ethics

Just cause

Just wages

Justice

Kantian capitalism

Kantian ethics

Labor unions

Leadership

Legal ethics and business cthics
Legal 1ssues for business and business cthics
Leveraged buvouts

Liberalism

Libertarianism

Liberty

Contents

X
171
174
175
175
177
182
183
184
187
189
195
199
204
207
213
216
218
222
224
229
231
233
235
237
242
245
249
252
254
258
261
264
269
271
277
280)
281
283
285
288



x Contents

Lobbyists

Management as a profession
Managerial ethics and the ethical role of the manager
Marketing and the consumer
Marketing, ethics of

Marxist ethics

Meaningful work

Media, ethics of

Mergers and acquisitions
Meritocracy

Methodologies of business ethics research
Middle East, business ethics in the
Monopoly

Moral development

Moral dilemmas

Moral imagination

Moral intensity

Moral luck

Moral mazes

Moral muteness

Moral projection, principle of
Moral status of corporations
Motives

Multinational corporations
Normative/descriptive

Obedience, to authority and the law
Organizational ethics
Organizational moral distress
Pareto optimality

Participatory management

Political philosophy and business ethics
Practical ethics

Practical reasoning

Pragmatism and business ethics
Praxis

Pricing, ethics of

Prisoncer’s dilemma

Privacy

Products hability

Professionalism

290
293
296
299
300
304
307
310
312
314
316
320
327
329
331
332
334
338
340
341
344
345
349
350
353
357
358
359
363
364
367
371
375
376
380
381
382
384
387
388



Profit, profits, and profit motive
Property rights and ownership
Property, public and private
Psychology and business ethics
Public/private distinction
Reflective equilibrium

Regulation

Relativism, cultural and moral
Research centers for business ethics
Rights

Risk

Roles and role morality
Sarbanes-Oxley Act

Securities and Exchange Commission
Self-Assessment and Improvement Process
Self-interest

Social cost-benefits

Social media

Socially responsible investing
Societies for business ethics
Soctoeconomics

South Africa, business ethics in
South America, business ethics in
Stakeholder theory

Stockholder

Sustainability

Sweatshops

Taxation, ethics of

Teams

Technology, ethical issues in
Teleopathy

Terrorism

Trade agreements, ethics of

Triple bottom line

Trust

Truthtelling

Unintended consequences

United Kingdom, business ethics in the
United Nations Global Compact

United States, business ethics in the

Contents  xi

391
393
396
397
399
401
402
404
407
408
414
417
421
424
425
428
429
431
434
437
439
441
442
445
451
451
454
457
460
461
465
467
469
470
472
474
477
478
481
484



xii Contents

Universalizability
Utilitarianism

Values

Virtue cthics

Welfare cconomics
Welfare rights

Work

Work and family
Work, right to
Workplace democracy

World Economic Forum

Subject Index

488
488
493
495
499
500
502
505
510
512
514
517



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]
	[Seite 3]
	[Seite 4]
	[Seite 5]
	[Seite 6]


