Contents

Preface	xiii
About the Editors	XV
List of Contributors	xix
Accounting ethics	1
Accounting, liability in	4
Advertising to children, ethics of	6
Advertising, ethics of	7
Aesthetics and ethics	11
Africa, business ethics in	12
Agency theory	15
AIDS	20
Altruism and benevolence	23
Anti-bribery legislation	25
Anticompetitive practices in marketing	28
Auditing, ethical issues in	31
Bankruptcy, ethical issues in	35
Behavioral ethics	36
Bluffing and deception	39
Bourgeois virtue	40
Brazil, business ethics in	42
Bribery	44
Business ethics	46
Canada, business ethics in	53
Care ethics	54
Casuistry	57
Catholic social teaching: some implications for business leadership	58
Character	65
China, business ethics in	66
Christianity and business ethics	71
Climate change	73
Codes of ethics	75

viii Contents

Coercion	78
Collective responsibility	79
Communitarianism	84
Compensation, ethics of	86
Compensatory justice	87
Conflict of interest	88
Consent	90
Consequentialism	91
Consulting, ethics of	95
Contracts and contracting	96
Copyright	97
Corporate crime	98
Corporate finance, ethical issues in	100
Corporate governance	103
Corporate moral agency	105
Corporate punishment	108
Corporate responsibility	109
Corporations and the law	114
Decision analysis	117
Defense industry, ethical issues in the	119
Disclosure	120
Discrimination in employment - description and legal responses	121
Distributive justice	125
Due process	127
E-business	129
Economic justice	130
Economic liberty	132
Economics and ethics	134
Efficient markets	138
Egoism, psychological egoism, and ethical egoism	139
Employment at will	142
Engineers and business ethics	144
Entrepreneurship and ethics	145
Environment and environmental ethics	150
Environmental risk	152
Ethical business culture	156
Europe, business ethics in	158
Executive compensation	163
Exploitation	166
Fairness	169

	Contents	ix
Faith and work		171
Federal Sentencing Guidelines		174
Feminist ethics		175
Fiduciary duty		175
Finance, ethical issues in		177
Financial reporting		182
Free speech in the workplace		183
Future generations		184
Game theory		187
Globalization		189
Hinduism and business ethics		195
History of corporate responsibility		199
Human dignity		204
Human resource management, ethical issues in		207
Imperfect markets		213
Information, right to		216
Integrative social contracts theory		218
Integrity		222
Intellectual property		224
International business ethics		229
International Society of Business, Economics, and Ethics		231
Internet and business ethics		233
Invisible hand, the		235
Islam and business ethics		237
Israel, business ethics in		242
Japan, business ethics in		245
Judaism and business ethics		249
Just cause		252
Just wages		254
Justice		258
Kantian capitalism		261
Kantian ethics		264
Labor unions		269
Leadership		271
Legal ethics and business ethics		277
Legal issues for business and business ethics		280
Leveraged buyouts		281
Liberalism		283
Libertarianism		285
Liberty		288

x Contents

Lobbyists	290
Management as a profession	293
Managerial ethics and the ethical role of the manager	296
Marketing and the consumer	299
Marketing, ethics of	300
Marxist ethics	304
Meaningful work	307
Media, ethics of	310
Mergers and acquisitions	312
Meritocracy	314
Methodologies of business ethics research	316
Middle East, business ethics in the	320
Monopoly	327
Moral development	329
Moral dilemmas	331
Moral imagination	332
Moral intensity	334
Moral luck	338
Moral mazes	340
Moral muteness	341
Moral projection, principle of	344
Moral status of corporations	345
Motives	349
Multinational corporations	350
Normative/descriptive	353
Obedience, to authority and the law	357
Organizational ethics	358
Organizational moral distress	359
Pareto optimality	363
Participatory management	364
Political philosophy and business ethics	367
Practical ethics	371
Practical reasoning	375
Pragmatism and business ethics	376
Praxis	380
Pricing, ethics of	381
Prisoner's dilemma	382
Privacy	384
Products liability	387
Professionalism	388

	Contents xi	
Profit, profits, and profit motive	391	
Property rights and ownership	393	
Property, public and private	396	
Psychology and business ethics	397	
Public/private distinction	399	
Reflective equilibrium	401	
Regulation	402	
Relativism, cultural and moral	404	
Research centers for business ethics	407	
Rights	408	
Risk	414	
Roles and role morality	417	
Sarbanes-Oxley Act	421	
Securities and Exchange Commission	424	
Self-Assessment and Improvement Process	425	
Self-interest	428	
Social cost-benefits	429	
Social media	431	
Socially responsible investing	434	
Societies for business ethics	437	
Socioeconomics	439	
South Africa, business ethics in	441	
South America, business ethics in	442	
Stakeholder theory	445	
Stockholder	451	
Sustainability	451	
Sweatshops	454	
Taxation, ethics of	457	
Teams	460	
Technology, ethical issues in	461	
Teleopathy	465	
Terrorism	467	
Trade agreements, ethics of	469	
Triple bottom line	470	
Trust	472	
Truthtelling	474	
Unintended consequences	477	
United Kingdom, business ethics in the	478	
United Nations Global Compact	481	
United States, business ethics in the	484	

xii Contents

Universalizability	48
Utilitarianism	48
Values	49
Virtue ethics	49
Welfare economics	49
Welfare rights	50
Work	50
Work and family	503
Work, right to	510
Workplace democracy	512
World Economic Forum	514
Subject Index	517